
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 132435_000 Name: STATE OF CALIFORNIA/STATE COASTAL
CONSERVANCY - STANDARD AGREEMENT

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:12/19/2011 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:7/5/2011 7/5/2011

Title: STANDARD AGREEMENT: (STATE AGREEMENT #10-067) DREDGE, TREAT, & DISPOSE OF
CONTAMINATED SEDIMENTS FROM WEST ARM OF COLORADO LAGOON (COLORADO
LAGOON RESTORATION DREDGING OF CONTAMINATED SEDIMENTS) - AMOUNT:  $690,997

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Agreements

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 32435_000.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council7/5/2011 1

STANDARD AGREEMENT: (STATE AGREEMENT #10-067) DREDGE, TREAT, & DISPOSE OF
CONTAMINATED SEDIMENTS FROM WEST ARM OF COLORADO LAGOON (COLORADO
LAGOON RESTORATION DREDGING OF CONTAMINATED SEDIMENTS) - AMOUNT:  $690,997

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

