
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

STANDARD AGREEMENT: (STATE AGREEMENT #10-067) DREDGE, TREAT, & DISPOSE OF
CONTAMINATED SEDIMENTS FROM WEST ARM OF COLORADO LAGOON (COLORADO
LAGOON RESTORATION DREDGING OF CONTAMINATED SEDIMENTS) - AMOUNT:  $690,997

File #: 32435_000, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

